## **Cambridge Community Land Trust Contribution Form**

Thank you for supporting the Cambridge Community Land Trust! Your donation helps us grow by contributing to our operating costs.

If you are interested in learning about your option to transfer your property into the community land trust, reach out to us at info@cambridgecommunitylandtrust.org.

\_\_\_\_\_

Please fill out the information requested below and return this form along with your check

An option to donate online will be available soon. Due to transaction fees on online donations, check is preferable when possible.

The Cambridge Community Land Trust is fiscally sponsored by the Dudley Street Neighborhood Initiative (DSNI). All donations are made to DSNI and restricted for use by The Cambridge Community Land Trust .

Name:		
Address:		_
Phone Number:	Email:	

□ I would like to stay in touch! Please add me to the Cambridge CLT email list.

Contact information is for direct communication purposes only, and not shared without your consent.

## Donation:

□ Other \$\_\_\_\_\_ \$500 □ \$250 □ \$100 □ \$50 □ \$25 □ \$10

## Checks should be made payable to:

"Dudley Street Neighborhood Initiative" with "Cambridge CLT" written in the memo.

Mail to: Cambridge Community Land Trust 55 Alpine Street Cambridge, Massachusetts 02138

\*Your gift is tax deductible\*